Loadlimiter 63
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Main features
•  Exceeds the requirements of EN 60898
•  10kA rated to the requirements of EN 60898
•  15kA rated to the requirements of EN 60947
•  Contact position indicator
•  Maximum cable termination of 35mm²
•  Standard MCB widths: Single Pole = 17.5mm, Double Pole = 35mm and Triple Pole = 54mm
•  High Current MCB Width = 81mm
4
Circuit
Protection
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Current Rating
(A)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
D Type
Product Code
Single-pole MCBs
1 - K1PC01 -
6 K1PB06 K1PC06 K1PD06
10 K1PB10 K1PC10 K1PD10
16 K1PB16 K1PC16 K1PD16
20 K1PB20 K1PC20 K1PD20
25 K1PB25 K1PC25 K1PD25
32 K1PB32 K1PC32 K1PD32
40 K1PB40 K1PC40 T1PD40 *
50 K1PB50 K1PC50 T1PD50 *
63 K1PB63 K1PC63 T1PD63 *
Double-pole MCBs
6 K2PB06 K2PC06 K2PD06
10 K2PB10 K2PC10 K2PD10
16 K2PB16 K2PC16 K2PD16
20 K2PB20 K2PC20 K2PD20
25 K2PB25 K2PC25 K2PD25
32 K2PB32 K2PC32 K2PD32
40 K2PB40 K2PC40 T2PD40 *
50 K2PB50 K2PC50 T2PD50 *
63 K2PB63 K2PC63 T2PD63 *
Triple-pole MCBs
1 - K3PC01 -
6 K3PB06 K3PC06 K3PD06
10 K3PB10 K3PC10 K3PD10
16 K3PB16 K3PC16 K3PD16
20 K3PB20 K3PC20 K3PD20
25 K3PB25 K3PC25 K3PD25
32 K3PB32 K3PC32 K3PD32
40 K3PB40 K3PC40 T3PD40 *
50 K3PB50 K3PC50 T3PD50 *
63 K3PB63 K3PC63 T3PD63 *
High Current MCB – 15kA
125 - K3PC125 ** -
Device Type Product Code
Auxiliary Accessories
240V AC Shunt Trip for MCB KST240
Auxiliary / Switching contact for MCB KAUX1
Locking Devices
MCB Dolly locking device KDL
Padlock for dolly locking device XPL
Accessories for MCBs
* 6kA rated breaking capacity to EN 60898 and 10kA rated breaking capacity to EN 60947. Please
be advised that the “T” series MCBs look physically different to the K series.
** High current MCB needs to be mounted in service centre due to the module width.
Dimensions